Long Term Borrowing
PFI Finance Lease Liability
Capital Grants in Advance
Government Grants Deferred
Pensions Liability to Defined
Benefit Scheme
Provisions

(122,644)
(10,974)

(1,972)
(94,987)

(117,516)

(2,942)

(71)

(122,644)
(10,974)

(1,972)
(95,058)

(117,516)

(2,942)

(2,702)

1,972
95,058

(155)

(1)

1

(122,644)
(11,130)

0
0

(117,515)

(5,644)

Long Term Borrowing
Long Term Creditors
Capital Grants Receipts in Advance

Other Long Term Liabilities

Provisions

TOTAL ASSETS LESS
LIABILITIES

196,246 (71)

0 196,175

(2,702)

98,204 (60) (3,503) 0

(256,933)

LONG TERM LIABILITIES

   288,114 NET ASSETS

116

Effect of transition to IFRS Prior Year Adjustment  Previous
GAAP
as at

1 Apr 09

£000

Scala
Cinema &

Arts Centre
Note 1a

£000

Capital
Grants

Note 1b

£000

Restated
GAAP
as at

1 Apr 09

£000

Employee
Benefits

 Note 2

£000

Grants

Note 3
£000

Leases

Note 4
£000

PPE

Note 5
£000

Other

Note 6
£000

IFRS
as at

1 Apr 09

£000

Reserves
Deferred Capital Receipts (39)  (39)  39 0
Capital Adjustment Account (153,576) 7 (153,569) (95,058) 60 427 248,140 0
Usable Capital Receipts
Reserve

(2,541)

 (2,541)  (2,541) Capital Receipts Reserve

Pension Reserve Account 117,516  117,516  (117,516) 0

Revaluation Reserve (132,535)  (132,535)  3,076 129,459 0

Housing Revenue Account
Balance

(1,022)  (1,022)  (1,022) Housing Revenue Account

Balances – Council Fund (8,616) 64 (8,552)  1,498 (7,054) Council Fund
Financial Instrument
Adjustment Account

237

 237  (237) 0

Earmarked Reserves (15,670)  (15,670) (96) (1,497) (17,263) Earmarked Reserves

(3,050)   (3,050) Capital Grants Unapplied

   (30,930) Usable Reserves

   (129,459) (129,459) Revaluation Reserve

   117,515 117,515 Pensions Reserve

   (248,140) (248,140) Capital Adjustment Account

   (39) (39) Deferred Capital Receipts

   237 237 Financial Instruments Adjustment
Account

2,702   2,702

(257,184)

Short Term Accumulating
Compensated Absences Account

Unusable Reserves

TOTAL NET WORTH (196,246) 71 0 (196,175) 2,702 (98,204) 60 3,503 0 (288,114) TOTAL RESERVES

117

RECONCILIATION OF NET WORTH REPORTED UNDER PREVIOUS GAAP TO NET WORTH UNDER IFRS AT THE END OF 2009/10

 Previous
GAAP

Prior Year
Adjustment

Restated
GAAP

Effect of transition to IFRS

IFRS

 2009/10 Scala
Cinema &

Arts Centre
Note 1a

2009/10 Employee
Benefits

Note 2

Grants

Note 3

Leases

Note 4

PPE

Note 5

Other

Note 6

2009/10

 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000 £000

Fixed Assets
Tangible Fixed Assets
Operational Assets
Council Dwellings
Other Land & Buildings
Vehicles, Plant & Equipment
Infrastructure Assets